ASSOCIATION

Chatham Ringette Association
Dorchester District Ringette Association
Elora-Fergus Ringette Association
Exeter and Seaforth Ringette Association
Forest Xtreme Ringette

Goderich Ringette Association

Guelph Ringette Association

Hanover Ringette Association

Kitchener

London Ringette Association

Mitchell Ringette Association

St. Marys Ringette Association

St. Thomas Ringette Association
Tillsonburg Ringette

Waterloo Ringette Association
Wellington North

Western University

TOTAL

110
172
103
69
186
131
207
35
203
206
130
120
56
164
150
21
23

VOTES
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